
Intranet: intranet.campus.sarsf.org

…@sarsf.org 505-954-

Archuleta, Lindsay archuleta 505-514-4898 7231 Alvarez, CJ cjalvarez@austin.utexas.edu 575-496-8819 7255

Barrera, Lisa barrera 707-980-4394 7270 Crown, Patty pcrown@unm.edu 505-227-4069 7253

Brown, Michael mfbrown 413-441-3515 7263 Grant, Dorothy dorothy@dorothygrant.com 360-410-4581

Day, Jennifer day 505-620-4374 7275 Sadana, Rashmi rsadana@gmu.edu 571-533-9061 7219

Dearden, Doug dearden 505-690-1535 7220 Suarez, Fatima fsuarez@ucsb.edu 909-346-5687 7256

Garcia, Felicia garcia 805-245-1130 7274 TwoBears, Davina dtwobear@umail.iu.edu 928-814-4611 7252

Garrett, Robin garrett 610-896-6430 7211

Gutierrez, Isidro 505-577-3087 7233 Grant, Erin grant@sarsf.org 206.949.1268 7236

Kalangis, Alex kalangis 505-795-1074 7226 Edaakie, Timothy tim.edaakie1213@gmail.com 505-495-7666 7257

Kurnit, Daniel kurnit 505-471-9363 7272 Sorensen, Amanda sorensen@sarsf.org 630.379.6211 7242

Lujan, Bob lujan 505-470-8417 7222

Lujan, Robert E. rlujan 505-930-2979 7233

Medina, Diego medina 575-644-9756 7239 Falk, Dean falk@sarsf.org 850-339-3877 7249

Poon, Elysia poon 505-301-3577 7279 Feld, Steve feld@sarsf.org 505-670-9021 7215

Richardson, Marcia richardson 619-316-3764 7213 MacLennan, Carol camac@mtu.edu 906-370-9632 7259

Riley, Stephanie riley 505-681-1611 7273

Romero, Dominic 7233 Winslow, Deb deb.winslow@gmail.com 505-954-7210 7210

Romero, Lila romero 505-307-6167 7264

Ruscavage, Donna ruscavage 919-428-1100 7250 Lewis, Nancy Owen lewis@sarsf.org 505-629-3773 7212

Ryer, Paul ryer 505-490-5645 7240

Sandoval, Carol sandoval 505-699-9401 7221

Schiffer, Amy schiffer 505-690-8430 7245

Schweitzer, Meredith schweitzer 347-698-9196 7223

Shipman, Leslie shipman 505-670-0320 7258

Soliz, Sarah soliz 505-246-9167 7261

Spray, Maria spray 505-470-3767 7237

Sullivan, Laura sullivan 505-470-2033 7238

Thomas, Jane thomas 212-749-2407 7230 SAR Main Phone Numbers SAR Fax Numbers

Tozcano, Carla tozcano 505-690-8704 7225 Main - 954-7200 Dobkin Boardroom 7218

Winslow, Molly mwinslow 513-255-7636 7243 Business Office - 954-7204 954-7235 Dubin Studio 7257

Wolf, Katherine wolf 7234 Communications - 954-7223 King Residence 7265

Guest Services - 954-7258 Press Warehouse 7281

In Case of Emergency Call: IARC -  954-7205 Seminar Cottage 7266

CSI Security (505)988-2663 Campus Security Library - 954-7234 954-7214 Schwartz Seminar House 7232

Intraworks (505) 884-5755 False Alarms Membership - 954-7203 Seminar Suite 7246

Intraworks (505)796-1126 Alarm Troubleshooting SAR Press - 954-7206 954-7241 Server Room 7229

Police  911          or        428-3710 Scholar Programs - 954-7201

Updated: 10/29/2019

SAR STAFF website:www.sarweb.org

Resident Fellows

Scholar In Residence

Senior Fellows

IARC Artists, Fellows and Interns

"Other" SAR Extensions
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